880W Amplifire
Brand – Secuview
Model No – SV-AL28800B
Product Parameters
Line Voltage 70-100V
Impedance 4-16 Ω
Related power 880W
Zoning 4
Dimension 485 X 445 X 90mm
Rated power 880W
Speaker output 70-100V
Zone 4
Power supply  AC 220-240 /50-60Hz
Power consumption 220W
Protection automatic thermal, overload & circuit protection
Features
  Bluetooth receiver module, USB plug seeding
  4-zone 70V output
  70V/ 100V/ 4-16Ωsingle line output
  3microphones input, 2AUX audio input, 1 audio output
  Automatic thermal, overload, circuit protection
  EQ wit treble and base adjustment
  Distortion / clipping indicators
  Standard 2U chassis